AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga stf a j. Morava - JIH, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 26. 10. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Damial 24 16 O 8 12680 576,36 76,5
2. Xbowling Team Tisnov 24 16 0 8 14092 587,17 76,0
3. BC Brooklyn HoleSov 24 14 0 10 13341 545,88 66,0
4. 3TYM 24 12 0 12 12878 528,58 57,5
5. SK Bowling Rozna 24 10 0 14 12884 536,83 53,0
6. CK Apollon 24 9 0 15 13124 546,83 50,0
7. Cezar 24 7 0 17 12487 511,29 41,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Xbowling TeamTiSnov 6 4 0 2 3513 58550 21,0

2. SK Bowling Rozna 6 4 0 2 3329 554,83 18,0

3. BC Brooklyn HoleSov 6 4 0 2 3315 54450 17,0

4. Damial 6 3 0 3 3315 552,50 15,5

5. Cezar 6 3 0 3 3224 52800 15,0

6. 3TYM 6 2 0 4 3224 52933 12,5

7. CKApolion 6 1 0 5 2991 498,50 6,0
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1. liga str a j. Morava - JIH, 2017 - jednotlivci elkem
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Jméno
Hladik Karel
Homola Pavel
Richter Michal
Chytil Lukas
Suran Ondrej
Navratil Lubomir ml.
Kratochvil Miloslav
Nahodil Rostislav
Pesl Roman
Kobza Bohumil
Zatloukal Jan
Cerveny Rostislav
Richter Ales st.
Hasnik Vit
Cizek Miroslav
Cernohous Petr
Malkovsky Martin
Borek Jifi
Kolacek Petr
Aberle Eva
Stasta Radek
Homolova Kristina
Kobza Petr st.
MIcdk FrantiSek
Jezek Frantisek
Hasnikova Martina
Bogar Robert
Bendcek Lukas
Dobesova Zuzana
Paciorek Roman

Cernohous Pavel

Sindeldrova Miroslava

Druzstvo
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
Xbowling Team Tisnov
Damial
Xbowling Team Tisnov
Damial
Xbowling Team Tisnov
Damial
CK Apollon
CK Apollon
SK Bowling Rozna
Cezar
Xbowling Team TiSnov
Damial
3TYM
SK Bowling Rozna
Cezar
Xbowling Team Tisnov
CK Apollon
CK Apollon
Cezar
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
SK Bowling Roznd
3TYM
SK Bowling Roznd
3TYM
Cezar
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
CK Apollon
Cezar

Cezar
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Prlimér
209,33
203,22
199,23
198,17
196,25
195,00
192,77
190,22
189,11
184,44
182,40
182,00
181,72
181,46
179,50
179,40
179,33
179,33
178,83
178,57
177,44
176,67
175,42
174,58
174,33
172,54
165,75
161,50
155,00
154,67
149,40
124,75
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Skore
3768
3658
4383
4756

785
3510
4241
3424
3404
3320

912
1092
3271
4355
4308
2691
1076
1076
4292
4107
3194
4240
4210
4190
1046
4141
3315

969

930

928

747

499

Body
13,0
10,0
14,0
18,0
4,0
9,0
17,0
10,0
13,0
10,0
1,0
4,0
9,5
12,0
11,0
6,0
3,0
2,0
6,0
14,0
8,0
15,0
9,0
9,0
3,0
12,5
5,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
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Jméno
Homola Pavel
Hladik Karel
Chytil Lukas
Richter Michal
Hasnik Vit
Cernohous Petr
Cizek Miroslav
Kobza Bohumil
Aberle Eva
Cerveny Rostislav
Homolova Kristina
Borek JiFi
Richter Ales st.
Kratochvil Miloslav
Kobza Petr st.
Hasnikova Martina
Bogar Robert
Kolacek Petr
Stasta Radek
MIic¢ak Frantisek

Paciorek Roman

Sindelarova Miroslava

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Xbowling Team Tisnov
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
Xbowling Team Tisnov
Damial

3TYM

Cezar

SK Bowling Roznd

SK Bowling Roznd
Cezar

Xbowling Team Tisnov
BC Brooklyn HoleSov
CK Apollon

Damial

Damial

SK Bowling Rozna
3TYM

Cezar

CK Apollon

BC Brooklyn HoleSov
3TYM

CK Apollon

Cezar
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Prlimeér
208,00
199,67
195,50
194,67
191,50
189,80
189,33
188,67
183,50
182,00
181,00
179,33
179,00
178,83
176,83
174,67
167,33
164,50
163,83
163,17
154,67
114,00
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Skore
1248
1198
1173
1168
1149

949
1136
1132
1101
1092
1086
1076
1074
1073
1061
1048
1004

987

983

979

928

114

Body
4,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,5
3,0
2,0
3,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga str a j. Morava - JIH, 2017 - zapasy

DETHIE] 1,0 561 : 585 4,0 Xbowling TeamT... CK Apollon 4,0 494 : 482 1,0 3TYM

Kratochvil Miloslav 194 203 1,0  Chytil Lukas Borek Jifi 1,0 158 131 MI¢ak Frantisek
Richter Ales st. 167 186 1,0  Cerveny Rostislav Paciorek Roman 1,0 165 156 Hasnikové Martina +8
Richter Michal 1,0 200 196 Homola Pavel Kolécek Petr 171 195 1,0  Hasnik Vit

SK Bowling Rozna 4,0 596 : 520 1,0 BC Brooklyn Hol...

SK Bowling Rozna

Xbowling Team T... 1,0

Kobza Bohumil 1,0 203 158 Stasta Radek Chytil Lukas 1,0 201 191 Kobza Bohumil

Cizek Miroslav 1,0 216 141 Homolové Kristina +8 Cerveny Rostislav 146 149 1,0  Cizek Miroslav

Kobza Petr st. 177 221 1,0  Hladik Karel Homola Pavel 146 193 1,0  Kobza Petr st.

BC Brooklyn Hol... 4,0 569 : 549 1,0 Cezar DETOIE]]

Stasta Radek 153 178 1,0  Cernohous Petr Mi¢ék Frantisek 1,0 177 157 Kratochvil Miloslav
Homolové Kristina +8 1,0 201 192 Bogér Robert Hasnikovéa Martina +8 0,5 157 165 0,5  Richter Ales st.

Hladik Karel 1,0 215 179 Aberle Eva +8 Hasnik Vit 1,0 212 192 Richter Michal

SK Bowling Rozna 1,0 549 : 563 4,0 3TYM PETQIEL 50 595 : 507 0,0 CKApolion
Kobza Bohumil 1,0 174 148 MI¢ék Frantisek Kratochvil Miloslav 1,0 181 164 Borek Jifi

Cizek Miroslav 192 201 1,0  Hasnikové Martina +8 Richter Ales st. 1,0 211 157 Paciorek Roman
Kobza Petr st. 183 214 1,0 Hasnik Vit Richter Michal 1,0 203 186 Kolacek Petr

Cezar 0,0 461 : 563 5,0 Xbowling Team T... 3TYM 1,0 517 : 548 4,0 Cezar

Sindel4rova Miroslava +8 114 174 1,0  Chytil Lukas MI¢ak Frantigek 155 207 1,0  Cernohous Petr
Bogér Robert 163 180 1,0  Cerveny Rostislav Hasnikova Martina +8 1,0 172 149 Bogar Robert

Aberle Eva +8 184 209 1,0 Homola Pavel Hasnik Vit 190 192 1,0  Aberle Eva +8
Xbowling Team T... 2,0 564 3,0 BC Brooklyn Hol... CK Apollon 1,0 509 : 582 4,0 SK Bowling Rozna
Chytil Lukas 184 215 1,0 Stasta Radek Borek Jifi 1,0 183 138 Kobza Bohumil
Cerveny Rostislav 1,0 169 158 Homolova Kristina +8 Paciorek Roman 162 226 1,0  Cizek Miroslav
Homola Pavel 1,0 209 191 Hladik Karel Kolacek Petr 164 218 1,0  Kobza Petr st.
Cezar 50 590 : 403 0,0 CK Apollon SK Bowling Rozna 1,0 543 : Damial

Cernohous Petr 1,0 214 155 Borek Jifi Kobza Bohumil 1,0 202 167 Kratochvil Miloslav
Bogér Robert 1,0 185 123 Paciorek Roman Cizek Miroslav 188 208 1,0  Richter Ales st.
Aberle Eva +8 1,0 191 125 Kolacek Petr Kobza Petr st. 153 202 1,0  Richter Michal

BC Brooklyn Hol... 4,0 546 : 506 1,0 3TYM CK Apollon 1,0 536 : 596 4,0 BC Brooklyn Hol...
Stasta Radek 174 182 1,0  MI¢ak Frantidek Kolacek Petr 1,0 163 160 Stasta Radek
Homolova Kristina +8 1,0 191 168 Hasnikova Martina +8 Borek Jifi 212 215 1,0  Homolova Kristina +8
Hladik Karel 1,0 181 156 Hasnik Vit Paciorek Roman 161 221 1,0  Hladik Karel




Xbowling Team T... DETIE] 1,0 550 : 559 4,0 Cezar

Mi¢ak Frantisek 186 201 1,0  Chytil Lukas Kratochvil Miloslav 1,0 225 190 Cernohous Petr
Hasnikové Martina +8 1,0 194 201 Cerveny Rostislav Richter Ales st. 160 171 1,0  Bogér Robert

Hasnik Vit 182 223 1,0  Homola Pavel Richter Michal 165 198 1,0  AberleEva +8

BC Brooklyn Hol... 1,0 472 : 518 4,0 Damial Cezar 1,0 461 : 526 4,0 SKBowling Rozna
Stasta Radek 123 149 1,0  Kratochvil Miloslav Cernohous Petr 160 224 1,0  Kobza Bohumil
Homolové Kristina +8 1,0 180 163 Richter Ales st. Bogar Robert 144 165 1,0  Cizek Miroslav

Hladik Karel 169 206 1,0  Richter Michal Aberle Eva +8 1,0 157 137 Kobza Petr st.

Xbowling Team T... 50 685 : 542 0,0 CKApolion
Chytil Lukas 1,0 210 160 Paciorek Roman

Cerveny Rostislav 1,0 210 178 Kolacek Petr

Homola Pavel 1,0 265 204 Borek Jifi




